logitech

Logitech MX Anywhere 2 Wireless Mobile Mouse hiir Kontor

Parempoolne RF juhtmeta iihendus + Bluetooth Laser 1000 DPI

Brand : Logitech

Product code: 910-005314

Product name : MX Anywhere 2 Wireless Mobile Mouse

Logitech MX Anywhere 2 Wireless Mobile Mouse. Toote kuju: Parempoolne. Liikumistuvastuse

tehnoloogia: Laser, Seadme liides: RF juhtmeta (ihendus + Bluetooth, Liikumise resolutsioon: 1000 DPI,
Klahvide tlup: Sissevajutatavad nupud, Nuppude arv: 7, Skrolli tilp: Ratas. Toiteallikas: Patareid. Toote

varv: Must
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Toetatud akude arv
Akutehnoloogia

Aku mahutavus

Susteeminéuded

Toetatud Windowsi
operatsioonisusteemid

1
Vertikaalne/horisontaalne
Kontor

RF juhtmeta Ghendus + Bluetooth
Laser

1000 DPI
Sissevajutatavad nupud
Ratas

7

Universaalne

v

2.4 GHz

Parempoolne
Must
v

10m

Patareid

Mikro-USB tlup-B

2

LiitiumpolUmeer (LiPo)
500 mAh

Windows 10, Windows 11

Susteeminéuded

Toetatud Maci
operatsioonisusteemid

Kaal ja m6otmed

Laius

Slgavus

Kdrgus

Kaal

Vastuvétja laius
Vastuvoétja sligavus
Vastuvotja korgus
Vastuvoétja kaal
Pakendi andmed
Kaablid kaasa arvatud
Pakendi laius
Pakendi siigavus
Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal

Pakendi sisu

Vastuvoétja kaasa arvatud
Juhtmeta vastuvétja liides

Vastuvoétja tilp
Uhendav vastuvétja
Kasutusjuhend

Mac OS X 10.8 Mountain Lion, Mac
0OS X 10.9 Mavericks, Mac OS X
10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El
Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra,
Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac 0S
X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X 10.15
Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3
Catalina, Mac OS X 11.0 Big Sur

100,3 mm
34,4 mm
61,6 mm
106 g
1,43 cm
6,5 mm
1,49 cm
1,639

Mikro-USB
42 mm
110 mm
150 mm
182,3 g

v

USB tiip A
Unifying receiver
v

v
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Aku

Aku mahtuvus

Logistika andmed
Harmonized System (HS) kood
P6hikasti (valimise) laius
Pohikasti (valimine) pikkus
Pohikasti (valimise) kdrgus
P6hikasti (valimine) brutokaal

2 Wh

84716070
123 mm
178 mm
169 mm
840 ¢
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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